
2018 ROCC Education At-A-Glance
REGION KEY

North
South

January February March

--
Friday, 02.02.2018

Annual Update Class (4 CE)
Friday, 02.23.2018

Annual Update Class (4 CE)

Tuesday, 03.06.2018
Live Webinar w/REColorado
"Accessing What You Want"

Thursday, 03.15.2018
IDKWIDK: Realtor Safety

Tuesday, 01.30.2018
Annual Update Class (4 CE)

Thursday, 02.22.2018
New Member Orientation

Tuesday, 03.06.2018
Live Webinar w/REColorado
"Accessing What You Want"

April May June
Wednesday, 04.11.2018 

Homesnap Pro
Leverage the Efficiencies of Matrix (1 CE)

How Matrix and Realist Can Help You Price Properties (2 CE)
Thursday, 04.12.2018 

Making Matrix Your Own (1 CE)
Market Intel (2 CE)

Thursday, 05.24.2018
New Member Orientation

Tuesday, 05.29.2018
Live Webinar w/REColorado

"Realist: Accessing Public Records"

Thursday, 06.21.2018
IDKWIDK: Chaffee County Planning & Zoning

Tuesday, 04.10.2018
Matrix Communication Tools (2 CE)

Market Intel (2 CE)

Tuesday, 05.29.2018
Live Webinar w/REColorado

"Realist: Accessing Public Records"
--

July August September*

Thursday, 07.26.2018
10 Things for Realtors: All New Legal Topics for 2018 (2 CE)

Checking Boxes and Filling out Blanks (1 CE)

Tuesday, 08.21.2018
Live Webinar w/ REColorado

"You and New Clients"
Tuesday, 08.28.2018

Live Webinar w/ REColorado
"Matrix + Realist: All in One"

Friday, 08.31.2018
IDKWIDK: Loan Officers

Wednesday, 09.19.2018
Matrix: Acessing What You Want (2 CE)

Compliance Training 
iPad for the Real Estate Professional

Thursday, 09.20.2018
Compliance Training

Leverage the Efficiencies of Matrix (1 CE)
How Matrix & Realist Can Help You Price Properties (2 CE)

Tuesday, 08.21.2018
Live Webinar w/ REColorado

"You and New Clients" 
Tuesday, 08.28.2018

Live Webinar w/ REColorado
"Matrix + Realist: All in One"

Tuesday 09.18.2018
Matrix: Communication Tools (2CE)

Compliance Training
Matrix: Homesnap Pro

October November December

Tuesday 10.23.2018
Code of Ethics Class (4 CE)

Thursday 11.08.2018
New Member Orientation 

Tuesday, 11.13.2018
Live Webinar w/REColorado

"If It Can't Be Found, It Can't Be Sold"

Thursday, 12.06.2018
IDKWIDK: TBD

Tuesday 10.16.2018
Code of Ethics Class (4 CE)

Tuesday, 11.13.2018
Live Webinar w/REColorado

"If It Can't Be Found, It Can't Be Sold"
--


